
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

No.
287
75

136
291

7
152
215
149
717
151
156
477
134
519
289
511

6
77

416
518
352
811
102
154
71
32
20

431
24
44
13
33

163
96

444
60

461
191
14

122
455

Name
Marcus Schiffer
Kevin Wouts
Stefan K. Olsen
Filip Thuresson
Daniel Siegl
Petar Petrov
Kasper Lynggaard
Dennis Ullrich
Timur Muratov
Harri Kullas
Angus Heidecke
Michael Kartenberg
Filip Neugebauer
Dennis Baudrexl
Matevz Irt
Benjamin Mallon
Stephan Mock
Shannon Terreblanche
Manuel Obermair
Marco Schögler
Matthias Walkner
Sascha Glaß
Nicolai Hansen
Erik Müller
Christian Brockel
Robert Sturm
Dario Dapor
Kasper Jensen
Steffen Leopold
Jan Uhlig
Levy Batista
Josef Sturm
Jeffrey Meurs
Michael Kaussen
Armin Rothhaupt
Benjamin Moll
Romain Febvre
Marcel Reuther
Tim Münchhofen
Hannes Volber
Kurt Machtlinger

FNM

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

SVEMO

DMSB

BMF

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

SML

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

AMZS

DMSB

DMSB

MSA

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

FFM

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

FFM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

OeAMTC

Nat/Hometown

GER/Fechen

BEL/HOBOKEN

DEN/Sønderborg

SWE/Uddvalla

GER/Flurstedt

BUL/Sevlievo

DEN/Th.Knudse

GER/Ramminge

RUS/GRÜNHEID

FIN/Helsinki

GER/Dölitz-Döse

GER/Stendal

CZE/DIVAKY

GER/Beuerberg

SLO/Ljubljana

GER/Cordshagen

GER/Wolfsburg

RSA/Knesselare

AUT/Ungenach

AUT/Bad Gleiche

AUT/Golling

GER/Oranienbau

DEN/Silkeborg

GER/Leipzig

GER/Dresden

GER/Kissing

GER/Biebergem

DEN/Soenderbo

GER/Empfingen

GER/Lugau

FRA/nancy

GER/Kissing

NED/Bergschenh

GER/Roettgen

AUT/Kundl

AUT/Häselgehr

FRA/DOGNEVILL

GER/Pleidelsheim

GER/Düsseldorf

GER/Gardelegen

AUT/Taiskirchen

Trademark

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA

HONDA

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KTM

Entrant / Team

Silent Sport Suzuki

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland 

KMP Honda Racing Team

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe

STURM RACING TEAM

KTM Sarholz Racing

GARIN MX Sports

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe

Kalli-Racing

Motorrad Bauerschmidt

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

COFAIN Racing Team

Tecno B

KTM GST Berlin

Team Suzuki Waldmann

Kosak Racing

MSC Imbach

Cofain Racing Team

K+W Double EE Honda

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by ST

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland 

KTM GST Berlin

Sturm Racing Team

KMP Honda Racing Team

Rockstar Meyer Honda Racing

MX Team KTM Sturm

STURM RACING TEAM

Team Suzuki Reinecke

Silent Sport Suzuki

MC KUNDL

MSC-Raiba-Ehrwald

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

KTM Sarholz Racing

Team Honda Waldmann

BVZ Racing Team

HSV Ried

Laps
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
8
8
8
7
7
8
8
7
6
8
7
8
7
7
5
6
8
6
7
7
8
7
8
8
6
8
6
6
6
7
6
7
6
7

Best Tm
2:11.510
2:13.058
2:13.394
2:13.731
2:14.299
2:14.424
2:14.435
2:14.478
2:14.716
2:14.742
2:14.908
2:15.193
2:15.358
2:15.452
2:15.851
2:15.978
2:16.177
2:16.537
2:16.703
2:16.753
2:17.010
2:17.017
2:17.352
2:17.688
2:17.761
2:17.969
2:18.619
2:18.673
2:19.199
2:19.243
2:19.463
2:20.752
2:21.385
2:21.431
2:21.873
2:22.096
2:22.371
2:23.659
2:24.981
2:25.744
2:45.047

Diff

1.548
1.884
2.221
2.789
2.914
2.925
2.968
3.206
3.232
3.398
3.683
3.848
3.942
4.341
4.468
4.667
5.027
5.193
5.243
5.500
5.507
5.842
6.178
6.251
6.459
7.109
7.163
7.689
7.733
7.953
9.242
9.875
9.921

10.363
10.586
10.861
12.149
13.471
14.234
33.537

In Lap
7
5
5
4
6
5
7
7
7
6
4
3
7
6
7
4
6
7
4
7
5
4
4
2
4
6
4
5
5
6
5
4
6
5
5
3
6
5
5
3
3

km/h
49,137
48,565
48,443
48,321
48,117
48,072
48,068
48,052
47,968
47,958
47,899
47,798
47,740
47,707
47,567
47,522
47,453
47,328
47,270
47,253
47,164
47,162
47,047
46,932
46,907
46,837
46,617
46,599
46,423
46,408
46,335
45,911
45,705
45,690
45,548
45,476
45,388
44,982
44,571
44,338
39,152
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46. ADAC Motocross Höchstädt
Klasse 1 Masters

Warm up

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:10:16

Höchstädt 1,795 Km

27.05.2012 11:10

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                                 Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhöfer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                                   Reg. Nr MX 21/12
posted at:              h


